
The Santa Barbara Unified School District is providing the Attendance Area by Street Address 
listing as a convenience to our parents. To the best of our knowledge the information provided is 
accurate, however, the District maintains the right to make changes if errors are found. Please 
contact our office to report any errors. 
 
It is important to understand that school boundaries can be, and have been changed at 
different times by the Santa Barbara Unified School District’s Board of Education. 
 
To verify the accuracy of an address, please contact the Student Services office at 963-4338 
x6276 and x6278. 



  
  

       

   
  

  
   
   

  
  
  

   
   
   

  
  

   
 

   
   
    
    
   
    
    

    
  

    
   

    
 

   
    

  
   
   
   

  
  
  
  

   
   

    
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
  
   
   
   

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Aberdeen Ave 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Abigail Ln 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Abrego Rd 6600 6799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Acacia Walk 0 783 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Access Rd 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Adair Dr 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Adams Rd 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aero Camino 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Agana Dr 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aguila Ave 5700 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Alamar Ave 1 999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Alamar Ave 100 199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Alamar Ave Even # 200 398 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Alamar Ave Odd # 201 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Alamar Ave 400 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Alameda Ave 7100 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Alameda Padre Serra 1 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alameda Padre Serra Even # 300 898 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alameda Padre Serra Odd # 301 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alameda Padre Serra 900 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alameda Padre Serra 1300 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alan Rd 400 599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Albany Ct 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Alberta Ave 800 899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Alcala Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alcamo Pl 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Aldus Dr 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aleeda Ln 900 999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alegria Rd 500 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Alex Pl 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Alisa Ln 1600 1611 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Alisal Rd 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Aliso Ln 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alisos Dr 2000 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Alisos St 1 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Alisos St 1 199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Alisos St 200 399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Allaire St 1 99 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alli Way 300 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Almond Ave 1400 1499 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Alondra Dr 5600 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Alphonse St 900 1099 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alpine Dr 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Alston Ln 800 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Pl 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd 80 1009 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd 1010 1100 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd Odd # 1101 1149 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd Even # 1102 1150 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd 1151 1169 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd Even # 1170 1264 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Alston Rd Odd # 1171 1265 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alston Rd 1266 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alta Dr 2700 2799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Alta Vista Rd 1200 1599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alto Dr 600 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Alturas Del Sol 700 799 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Alvarado Pl 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Amador Ave 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Amalfi Way 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Amapola Dr 1 199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Amapola Ln 1600 1699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Amarosa St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Amberly Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
American Ave 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Amherst Dr 300 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Anacapa St 1 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Anacapa St 300 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Anacapa St 800 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Anacapa St 2000 2599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Anapamu St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Anapamu St 500 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Anapamu St 600 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Anapamu St 800 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Anapamu St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Anapamu St 500 999 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Anchor Dr 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ancona Ave 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Andamar Way 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Andante Rd 900 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Anderson Ln 1100 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Andrew Mcfarland Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Andrita St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Andy Ln 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Anita Ln 4800 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Antone Rd 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Anza Dr 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Apple Grove Ln 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Arango Dr 455 494 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Arbolado Rd 700 1199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arboleda Rd 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Arcady Rd 700 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arden Rd 200 399 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ardilla Dr 3600 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ardmore Dr 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Argonne Cir 200 3199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arguello Rd 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arlington Ave 1 99 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Armas Canyon Rd Even # 7800 7998 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Armas Canyon Rd Odd # 7801 7999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Armitos Ave 5500 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Armstrong Rd 7000 7199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Rev. 5/20/2020 - Student Services Page 2 of 49 



  
  

       

   
   

  
  
   
    
    

   
   
   

    
   
    

  
   
   

  
  
  

   
 
 

   
   

   
   

  
   

  
  

    
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

    
   

  
    
    

    

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Arnold Pl 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Arrellaga St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Arrellaga St 500 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Arrellaga St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Arrellaga St 500 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Arrellaga St 700 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Arriba Way 2900 2999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arroqui Rd 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arroyico Ln 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Arroyo Ave 500 599 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Arroyo Rd 200 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Arroyo Vista Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Arthur Mollenhauer Rd 400 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Arundel Rd 400 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ashdale St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ashley Ave 1 99 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ashley Pl 6000 6099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ashley Rd 600 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ashton St 4800 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Asilomar Way 501 550 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Asilomar Way 576 579 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aspen Way 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Astoria Pl 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Atascadero Dr 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Atasco Dr 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Atlantic Ln 101 139 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Augusta Ln 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Augustus Griggs Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Auhay Dr 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Aurora Ave 600 699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Aurora Dr 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Austin Rd 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Avalon Ave 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Avenida Ganso 5800 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Avenida Garza 300 361 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Avenida Gorrion 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Avenida Pequena 600 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Avenida Pequena 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aviano Ave 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Aviano Pl 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Avila Way 300 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Avon Ln 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Ayala Ln 700 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Azalea Way 5800 5869 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bajada 1200 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bajada Grande 1000 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bajada Ln 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Baker Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Balboa Dr 100 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Baldwin Rd 400 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Barcelona Dr 900 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Barger Canyon Rd 1000 1599 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Barker Pass Rd 400 625 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Barker Pass Rd 1831 1935 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Barling Ter 300 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Barranca Ave 1 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Barranca Ln 1100 1199 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Barrington Dr 6100 6799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Barwick Rd 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Bassano Dr 7200 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bath St 1 399 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Bath St 400 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bath St 1000 1999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bath St 2000 2699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Baxter St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Bear Rd Even # 110 210 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Beaumont Way 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Becknell Rd 700 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bel Air Dr 1100 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bel Monte Dr 1000 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Belfast Dr 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bella Dr 2200 2299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bella Vista Dr 2000 2799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Belluno Dr 7300 7499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Belmonte Dr 1000 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ben Lomond Dr 2700 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Benton Way 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Berkeley Rd 5300 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Berkeley Rd 5600 6099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Berkshire Ter 6600 6699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Betty Dr 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Big Sur Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Birch Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Birchwood Rd 4900 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Birnam Wood Dr 1900 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bithynia Rd 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Blanchard St 1200 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bodega Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Boeseke 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Boeseke Pkwy 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bolero Dr 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bolinas Way 500 570 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bollay Dr 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bolsa Chica Ct 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bolton Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bond Ave 700 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bonita Way 600 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bonnie Ln 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bonnymede Dr 1300 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Borton Dr 2400 2699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Botello Rd 500 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Boundary Dr 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Boundary Dr 1900 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Bowman Pl 300 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Bradbury Ave 600 699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bradford Dr 7600 7799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Braeburn Dr 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Braemar Dr 3000 3399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Braemar Ranch Ln 400 699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Brandon Dr 1 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Bregante Ln 1100 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Brenner Dr 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Brent St 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Brentwood Way 250 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Brinkerhoff Ave 400 599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Bristol Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Broadmoor Plz 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Broadmoor Way 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Broken Branch Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Brook Ln 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Brooktree Rd 900 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Brosian Way 400 599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Brown Bark Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Buckthorn Rd 1000 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Buena Vista Dr 600 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Burning Oak Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Burns Pl 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Burtis St 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Burton Cir 100 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Butte Dr 7200 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Butterfly Ln 1 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Buttonwood Ln 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

S C E Powerln Service Rd 1300 1799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
E Cabrillo Blvd 1 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
E Cabrillo Blvd 200 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Cabrillo Blvd 900 1899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Cabrillo Blvd 1 399 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

Cacique St 700 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cacique St Even # 1000 1198 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cacique St Odd # 1001 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cacique St 1200 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cadiz Ct 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Caire Cir 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cal Trans Access Rd 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calabria Dr 600 799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calaveras Ave 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Caleta Ave 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Califia Ct 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
California St 700 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Abierta 900 955 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Alamo 1 599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Alella 700 799 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Almonte 2400 2499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Calle Alondra 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Amerillo 4200 4245 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Andalucia 2400 2599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Anzuelo 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Aparejo 400 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Asilo 5000 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Barquero 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Bello 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Boca Del Canon 1700 1799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Brevo 1200 1299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Calle Camarada 4700 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Canon 1600 1699 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Capistrano 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Caridad 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Cedro 3100 3299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Cerrito 1200 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Cerrito Alto 1200 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Cerro 1700 1799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

N Calle Cesar Chavez 1 399 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Calle Cesar Chavez 1 99 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Calle Cita 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Cita 3800 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Cordoniz 400 599 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Corte 1600 1699 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Cortita 800 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Calle Crespis 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Calle Crespis 1 199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Calle Cristobal 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle De Los Amigos 600 999 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Del Oro 600 699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Calle Del Sol 1100 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Ecuestre 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Elegante 300 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Enrique 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Esperanza 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Fresno 3000 3399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Galicia 2300 2599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Granada 100 699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Hermoso 300 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Koral 6516 6720 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Las Brisas 4735 4764 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Las Caleras 400 599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Calle Laureles 1 899 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Calle Laureles 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Calle Linares 2400 2499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Lippizana 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Luarda 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Madera 3000 3199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Malaga 800 1199 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Manzanita 200 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Mariposa 3000 3299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Calle Mastil 400 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Montilla 2400 2599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Morelia 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Noguera 2900 3499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Palo Colorado 1 799 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Pinon 3000 3299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Poniente 1700 1799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Puerto Vallarta 700 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Puerto Vallarta 900 999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Quebrada 10600 10799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Real 2100 2699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Real 3400 3899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Real 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Calle Real 4100 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Real 4800 5151 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Real 5400 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Real 5600 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Real 6000 6499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Real 7000 9999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Real 10000 11599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Reina 4600 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Rinconada 600 699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Rosales 3000 3399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Calle Serrento 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Calle Sonia 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Calle Soria 2400 2499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Calle Tania 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camarada 4816 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cambria Way 800 899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cambridge Dr 200 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cambridge Dr 600 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camden Pl 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camellia Ln 3900 3970 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cameta Way 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Al Mar 1400 1499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Camino Alto Rd 10 155 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Camino Altozano 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Andaluz 1100 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Calma Odd # 1 99 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Camino Campana 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Cascada 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Caseta 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Cerralvo 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Camino Cielo Even # 400 498 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
E Camino Cielo 1900 5399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
E Camino Cielo 4900 5101 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
E Camino Cielo 5102 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
E Camino Cielo 5300 5399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
W Camino Cielo 5500 10199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Camino Contigo 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Corto 700 1050 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Rev. 5/20/2020 - Student Services Page 7 of 49 



  
  

       

   
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
    

  
    

  
   

   
   
    

  
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
     

  
    

   
   

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Camino De La Aldea 300 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino De Vida 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Mirasol 4500 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Remedio 200 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Retiro 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Rey 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Rio 900 1199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Robles 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Del Rosario 2200 2299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Camino Del Sur 700 1051 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Floral 0 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Galeana 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Laguna Vista 400 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Lindo 800 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Majorca 800 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Manadero 1100 2099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Medio 800 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Meleno 1100 1499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Molinero 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Camino Palomera 1100 1299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Pescadero 700 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Rio Verde 1200 1599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Talavera 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Venturoso 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Verde 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Camino Viejo 800 999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Camino Viejo 1000 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Camino Vista 6400 6499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Camino Viviente 6400 6499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Campana Ct 5540 5561 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Campanil Dr 3200 3699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Camphor Pl 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Campo Vista Dr 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

W Campus Ln 900 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
W Campus Point Ln 900 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Canada St 300 499 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Canada St 1 499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Cannon Green Dr 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Canon Dr 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Canon Perdido St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Canon Perdido St 500 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Canon Perdido St Even # 800 898 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Canon Perdido St Odd # 801 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Canon Perdido St 900 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Canon Perdido St 1 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Canon Perdido St 500 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Canon Perdido St 700 799 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

Canon Rd 900 999 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Canon View Rd 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cantera Ave 1400 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Canyon Acres Dr 1 199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Capellina Way 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Capri Dr 3600 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Carbo Cir 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cardinal Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Carlisle Way 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Carlo Dr 1 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Carlton Way 2200 2399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Carmel Beach Cir 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Carmelita Ave 1300 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Carol Ave 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Caroldale Ln 6400 6499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Caroldale Pl 6400 6499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Carosam Rd 700 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Carpinteria St 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Carpinteria St 900 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Carpinteria St 1300 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Carriage Hill Ct 501 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Carriage Hill Dr 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Carriage Hill Ln 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

E Carrillo Rd 900 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Carrillo St 1 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Carrillo St 800 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Carrillo St Odd # 1 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Carrillo St Even # 2 498 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Carrillo St Even # 500 1266 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Carrillo St Odd # 501 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Carrillo St Odd # 701 915 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
W Carrillo St Odd # 917 951 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Carrillo St Odd # 953 1267 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
W Carrillo St Even # 1268 1398 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Carrillo St Odd # 1269 1399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

Carrizo Dr 1 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Caseta Way 400 460 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Casiano Dr 700 799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Casitas Rd 500 599 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cass Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Castilian Dr 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Castillo St 1 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Castillo St Even # 300 398 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Castillo St Odd # 301 399 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Castillo St 400 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Castillo St 1000 1799 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Castillo St Even # 1800 1998 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Castillo St Odd # 1801 1999 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Castillo St Even # 2000 2598 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Castillo St Odd # 2001 2399 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Castillo St Odd # 2401 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Catania Way 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4200 4490 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4201 4359 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4361 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4401 4491 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4492 4718 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4493 4559 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4561 4759 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4720 4758 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4760 4874 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4761 4839 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 4841 5021 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4876 4970 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 4972 4998 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 5000 5144 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 5023 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 5101 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 5146 5156 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 5158 5298 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Even # 5300 5488 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd Odd # 5301 5489 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd 5490 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cathedral Oaks Rd 5600 7779 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cathedral Pointe Ln 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cathedral Vista Ln 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cedar Ln 1 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cedar Vista 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Celine Dr 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Center Ave 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Center Ave 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Centinela Ln 800 899 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cerrito Ln 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cervantes Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cervato Way 4800 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Chadwick Way 500 587 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Chandler St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Channel Dr 900 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Channel View Ln 400 499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Channing Way 2200 2299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Chapala St 1 306 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Chapala St Odd # 307 311 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Chapala St 308 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Chapala St 1000 1999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Chapala St 2000 2699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Chapel St 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Chapman Pl 7360 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Charlotte Ln 700 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Chase Dr 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Chateaux Elise 200 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Chelham Way 600 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cheltenham Rd 800 865 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cheltenham Rd Even # 866 912 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cheltenham Rd Odd # 867 915 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cheltenham Rd Even # 914 1098 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cheltenham Rd Odd # 917 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Chenango Ct 6900 6999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Chilon Way 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
China Flat Rd 2000 2099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Chino St 1000 1123 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Chino St 1124 2099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Chiquita Rd 500 799 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Christmas Tree Ln 550 619 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Chuparosa Dr 3400 3599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cielito Ln 1900 2099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cielo Ave 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cieneguitas Rd 0 1079 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cima Linda Ln 700 1299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cinco Amigos 3800 3899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cinderella Ln 200 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Circle Dr 600 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Citrus Ave 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Clara Vista Ct 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Claremont Rd 1000 1099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Clarendon Ct 500 554 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Clark Rd 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Clearview Rd 1400 1899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cleveland Ave 1700 2099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr Even # 600 798 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cliff Dr Odd # 601 799 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr 800 999 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr 1000 1599 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr Even # 1600 2102 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr Odd # 1601 2119 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Cliff Dr Even # 2104 3598 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cliff Dr Odd # 2121 3511 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cliff Dr Odd # 3513 3599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Clifford St 800 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Clifton St 1300 1599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Clinton Ter 2600 2899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Clover Ln 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cloydon Cir 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coast Village Cir 1100 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coast Village Rd 1000 1077 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coast Village Rd 1075 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cobble Ln 6501 6501 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cocopah Dr 800 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cold Springs Rd 600 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cole Pl 450 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Coleman Ave 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Colfax Ct 600 662 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Colina Ln 600 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Colleen Way 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Coloma Dr 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Colusa Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Compass Ln 11 11 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Conchita Cir 4200 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

Rev. 5/20/2020 - Student Services Page 11 of 49 



  
  

       

   
  
  
  
  

   
   
   

   
   
  

   
   

   
   
   
   
    

  
    

   
   

    
    
    

   
   
   

   
    

  
   
   

    
  

   
   
    
    

     
   

   
   
   

  
   
   
   
   
  
   
   

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Conejo Ln 400 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Conejo Rd 1 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Connie Way 3800 3855 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Connor Ln 5800 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Constance Ave 1 299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Constance Ave 1 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Constance Ln 200 299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Consuelo Dr 300 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cook Ave 700 799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cook Pl 1300 1799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cool Brook Ln 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cooper Rd 100 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Coral St 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Coralino Rd 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cordero Dr 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cordoba Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cordova Dr 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Coromar Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Corona Del Mar 400 511 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coronada Cir 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coronado Dr 200 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Coronel Pl 500 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Coronel St 400 799 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Coronel St 800 899 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Corta Rd 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Corta St 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Corte Bella 610 614 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cortez Way 1 99 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Corto Camino Ontare 1100 1199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cortona Dr 6672 6680 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cortona Dr 6700 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Coruna Ct 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Costa Del Mar 600 699 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cota Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Cota St 1 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Cota St 900 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Cota St 1 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Cota St 500 799 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

Cottage Grove Ave 200 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Country Club Dr 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Court Pl 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Covington Pl 400 434 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Covington Way 6000 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cowles Rd 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Cir 1900 1999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd 600 717 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd 718 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd Even # 800 890 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd 925 927 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd 930 1035 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Coyote Rd Even # 1036 1099 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Craigmont Dr 6000 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Creciente Dr 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Creek Ln 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Creekside Rd 2010 2090 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cremona Dr 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Crescent Ave 2500 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Crescent Dr 3800 3884 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Cresta Ave 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Crestline Dr 1100 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Crestview Ln 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Crestwood Dr 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Crestwood Pl 1000 1040 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Crocker Sperry Dr 400 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Crown Ave 900 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cuervo Ave 3300 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Cuesta Rd 2700 2799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Cuesta Verde 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cumberland Dr 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Cuna Dr 4304 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Curley Ave 1100 1199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Cypress Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Daffodil Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Daley St 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dalton Way 500 571 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Danbury Ct 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Danforthe Dr 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Danielson Rd 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dara Rd 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dartmoor Ave 7600 7697 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Davenport Rd 7100 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Davis Place 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dawlish Pl 200 303 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dawn Ln 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Dawson Ave 5700 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Day Dr 7800 7899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Daytona Dr 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
De La Guerra Pl 1 99 Monroe La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
De La Guerra Plz 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
De La Guerra Rd 800 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E De La Guerra St Odd # 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E De La Guerra St Even # 2 498 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E De La Guerra St Even # 500 898 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E De La Guerra St Odd # 501 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E De La Guerra St 900 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W De La Guerra St 100 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W De La Guerra St 500 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

De La Guerra Ter 800 856 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
De La Rosa Pl 9706 9706 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
De La Rosa Rd 200 290 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
De La Vina St 300 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
De La Vina St 1000 1999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
De La Vina St 2000 2699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
De La Vina St Even # 2700 3098 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
De La Vina St Odd # 2701 3099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
De La Vista Ave 500 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
De Paul Dr 300 316 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Dearborn Pl 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Debbie Rd 5300 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Debra Dr 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Deerhurst Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Deerpath Rd 800 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Del Canto Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Del Mar Ave 1000 1299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Del Monaco Dr 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Del Monte Ave 500 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Del Norte Dr 7000 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Del Oro Ave 1200 1299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Del Parque 600 699 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Del Playa Dr 6500 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Del Sol Ave 1000 1199 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Dena Way 900 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dentro Dr 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Depot Rd 1 67 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Depot Rd 73 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Devon Pl 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dexter Dr 4700 4721 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Diamond Crest Ct 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Diana Ln 1200 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Diana Rd 1200 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dibblee Ave 400 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Dinsmore Ln 1200 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dixon St 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Dolores Dr 500 899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Donaldson Pl 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Donze Ave 390 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dorado Dr 700 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dorking Pl 2500 2699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dorset Ct 500 565 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dorwin Ln 5300 5399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Dos Hermanos Rd 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N Dos Pueblos Canyon Rd 695 695 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Douglas Ln 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Dover Hill Rd 1200 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dover Ln 1200 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dover Rd 1200 1599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Drexel Dr 400 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Dulzura Dr 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Duncan Rd 1000 1099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Dunsmuir Way 350 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Durham Pl 7544 7575 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Dutton Ave 1500 1599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ealand Pl 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Rev. 5/20/2020 - Student Services Page 14 of 49 



  
  

       

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

  
   
   
   

    
    
     
       
    
     
     
     
   
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
    
   
     
     
    
    
    
    
    

  
   

    
    
    

   
  

   

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
East St 1000 1099 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
East Valley Rd 1200 1251 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
East Valley Rd Even # 1252 1260 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
East Valley Rd 1253 2559 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eastgate Ln 400 2099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Edgecliff Ln 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Edgemound Dr 1100 1199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Edgewater Way 2000 2099 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Edgewater Way 2100 2399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Edgewood Dr 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Edison Ave 300 399 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Edwards Pl 1100 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Eileen Way 3600 3699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Ekwill St 5300 5399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ekwill St 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Arco Dr 1 127 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Bosque Rd 500 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Caminito Rd 1400 1499 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
El Camino De La Luz 1800 2099 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
El Camino Ratel 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Capitan Ranch Rd 11000 11199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Capitan State Beach 1 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Capitan State Beach 11500 11507 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Cielito Rd Odd # 1 359 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Cielito Rd Even # 2 358 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Cielito Rd 360 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Colegio Rd 0 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Dorado Ln 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Embarcadero Rd 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Encanto Rd 1800 1832 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Faro 1800 1899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
El Gaucho Rd 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
El Greco Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Monte Dr 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
El Nido Ln 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
El Paseo 1 199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Prado Pl 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
El Prado Rd 2700 2799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
El Rancho Rd 600 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Rancho Rd 900 999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
El Rodeo Rd 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
El Sueno Rd 1 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
El Vedado Ln 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Elderberry Dr 211 328 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Eleven Oaks Ln 1200 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Elise Pl 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Elise Way 1800 2099 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Elise Way 2100 2299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Elizabeth St 300 399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Elkus Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ella Ln 5000 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Ellwood Beach Dr 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ellwood Canyon Rd 100 1399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ellwood Ranch Rd 200 1399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ellwood Ridge Rd 200 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ellwood Station Rd 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ellwood Station Rd 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Elmhurst Pl 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Embarcadero Del Mar 700 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Embarcadero Del Norte 700 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Emerson Ave 1900 2199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Emily Ln 7100 7199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Encina Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Encina Rd 5600 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Encore Dr 4200 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ennisbrook Dr 300 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ensenada Ave 1300 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Entrance Rd 100 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Equestrian Ave 200 299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Essex St 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Estero Rd 6700 6799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Estrella Dr Even # 800 1160 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Estrella Dr Odd # 801 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Estrella Dr Odd # 1101 1111 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Estrella Dr Odd # 1113 1299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Estrella Dr Even # 1162 1298 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Estrella Dr 1301 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Eucalyptus Ave 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Eucalyptus Ave 700 899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Eucalyptus Hill Cir 100 221 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eucalyptus Hill Dr 200 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eucalyptus Hill Dr 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eucalyptus Hill Rd 1400 2099 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eucalyptus Hill Rd 2900 3199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Eucalyptus Ln 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Euclid Ave 1300 1499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Evalita Ln 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Evanston Pl 7200 7297 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Evening Song Ct 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Evergreen Dr 7400 7899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Evonshire Ave 200 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Exeter Pl 2700 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fairfax Rd 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 

N Fairview Ave Odd # 1 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Fairview Ave Even # 2 798 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Fairview Ave Even # 800 1098 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Fairview Ave 1100 2199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Fairview Ave Odd # 1 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Fairview Ave Even # 2 1198 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Fairway Rd 1000 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fairwood Ln 1 99 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Farren Rd 200 1599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Fasano Way 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Fathom Way Odd # 6603 6657 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Fawn Pl 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Featherhill Rd 2200 2299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fellowship Cir 0 99 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Fellowship Rd 400 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Fernald Point Ln 1600 1899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ferrara Way 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ferrelo Pl 800 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ferrelo Rd 1100 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fiddle Neck Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Fife Ln 1100 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fife Pl 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fig Ave 500 599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Figueroa St 1 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Figueroa St 800 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Figueroa St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Figueroa St 500 699 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Figueroa St 700 899 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
E Finney St 2400 2499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Finney St 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Finney St 2300 2399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Finney St 2400 2499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fir Tree Pl 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Firenze Pl 700 799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Fireside Ln 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Firestone Rd 100 1699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Fletcher Ave 2400 2499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Flora Vista Dr 400 1399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Foothill Ln 2000 2699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd 2000 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd 2300 2999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd 3000 3599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd Even # 3600 3720 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd Odd # 3601 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd Even # 3722 3798 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Foothill Rd 3800 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Fordham Pl 7200 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Forest Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Forge Rd 2100 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Formosa Dr 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Fortuna Ln 820 910 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Fortuna Rd 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Fortunato Way 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Fowler Rd 100 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Foxen Dr 400 706 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Frances St 4846 4911 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Franceschi Rd 1500 1799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Francis Botello Rd 500 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Francisco Dr 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Franella Rd 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Franklin Ranch Rd 900 1399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Frazier Ln 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Frederic Lopez Rd 1 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Freeman Pl 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Fremont Pl 600 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Frey Way 6900 6999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Friar Ln 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Fuera Ln 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Garcia Rd 900 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Garden Ln 700 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Garden St 1 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Garden St 800 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Garden St 2000 2499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Gate Way 4680 4750 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Gatehouse Rd 300 599 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Gato Ave 5600 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Gaviota St 5800 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Gayley Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Georgetown Rd 7100 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Gerard Dr 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Gerona Way 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Gibraltar Rd 1800 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Gibraltar Rd Even # 2000 2222 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Gibraltar Rd Odd # 2001 2221 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Gibraltar Rd 2224 2830 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

W Gillespie St 1105 1136 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Gillespie St 1200 2199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Gillespie Way 1200 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Glen Albyn Dr 2900 2999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

S Glen Annie Rd 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Glen Annie Rd Odd # 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Glen Annie Rd Even # 2 198 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Glen Annie Rd 200 1799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Glen Oaks Dr 1700 1799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Glenbrook St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Glendessary Ln 2600 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Glenn Rd 4800 4867 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Glenn Rd 4868 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Glenview Rd 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Goldfield Ct 7779 7797 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Golf Rd 1000 1086 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Golf Rd 1087 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Gould Ln 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Granada Cir 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Granada Pl 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Granada Way 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Grand Ave 1400 2199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Grappa Dr 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Gravilla Dr 800 899 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Gray Ave 100 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Green Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Green Ln 2000 2099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Green Meadow Rd 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Green Ridge Ln 1200 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Greencastle Cir 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Greendale Ct 380 389 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Greenleaf Ct 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Greensboro St 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Greenway Rd 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Greenwell Ln 1 50 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Greenworth Pl 1300 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Greggory Way 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Grenoble Rd 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Grove Ln 200 245 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Grove Ln 246 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Guante Cir 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Guava Ave 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Gutierrez St 1 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Gutierrez St 900 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Gutierrez St 1 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Gutierrez St 400 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

Gwyne Ave 400 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hacienda Ct 2600 2699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Hacienda Dr 2500 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Hacienda Way 2600 2699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Haley St 1 499 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Haley St 500 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Haley St 900 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Haley St 1 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 

Halkirk St 0 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hammond Dr 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hanna Dr 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Harbor Hills Dr 1100 1299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Harbor Hills Ln 1100 1199 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Harbor View Dr 1400 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Harbor Way 1 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Harmon St 1300 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Harrold Ave 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Hartley Pl 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Harvard Ln 100 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hastings Dr 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Helena Ave 1 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Hemlock Ln 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hempstead Ave 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hermosa Rd 2900 3099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Hermosillo Rd Even # 100 198 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hermosillo Rd Odd # 101 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Heron Ct 7771 7778 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hidden Ln 5800 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hidden Oaks Rd 0 4189 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
High Grove Ave 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
High Rd 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
High Ridge Ln 1200 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Highland Dr 800 899 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Hill Rd 1100 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hillcrest Rd 1300 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hillsboro St 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hillsboro Way 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hillside Rd 1600 1899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Hillview Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hitchcock Ranch Rd 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hitchcock Way 1 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hixon Rd 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hodges Ln 500 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Holiday Hill Rd 1300 1599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hollipat Center Dr 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave 4400 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Even # 4600 4688 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Odd # 4601 4689 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave 4690 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Even # 4700 4798 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Even # 4800 4998 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Odd # 4801 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Even # 5000 5298 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave Odd # 5001 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Hollister Ave 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hollister Ave 5500 8399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hollister St 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Holly Rd 1400 2999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Holmcrest Rd 600 640 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Honor Farm Rd 100 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N Hope Ave 1 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
S Hope Ave 1 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

Hope Ter 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Hosmer Ln 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hot Springs Ln 900 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hot Springs Rd 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hot Springs Rd 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hot Springs Rd 200 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
House Rd 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Hubba-hubba Ln 3100 3199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hudson Dr 2100 2299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Humphrey Rd 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Hunter Rd 500 699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Huntington Dr 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Hwy 154 0 1499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Iaiqua Ln 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Indian Hills Rd 600 4139 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Indian Ln 766 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Indians Hills Rd 4140 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Indio Muerto St 900 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Inverness Ln 1900 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Invierno Dr 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Inwood Dr 400 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Inwood Pl 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Iris Ave 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Irvine Ln 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Isabella Ln 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Island Oak Ln 323 379 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Island View Dr 600 799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

E Islay St 1 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Islay St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Islay St Even # 400 498 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Islay St Odd # 401 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Islay St 500 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Islay St 700 999 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Isleta Ave 900 999 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Ivy Ln 800 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
J Rd 300 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Jacaranda Ln 1600 1699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
James Rd 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N Jameson Ln 1300 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Jameson Ln 1400 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Jean Ln 5300 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Jelinda Dr 1700 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Jenna Dr 7700 7799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Jennings Ave 800 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Jesmary Ln 200 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Jesusita Ln 1400 1499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Jimeno Rd 800 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Jorgenson Ln 100 110 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Juan Crespi Ln 600 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Juana Maria St 100 199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Juanita Ave 600 799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Juniper Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Junipero Plz 300 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Junipero St 1 299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Junipero St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Junipero St Even # 400 698 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Junipero St Odd # 401 411 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Junipero St Odd # 413 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Junipero St 642 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Kaiser Ave 5100 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Kalley Dr 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kamala Way 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kara Dr 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Keister Pl 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

N Kellogg Ave 1 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Kellogg Ave 700 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Kellogg Ave 1 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Kellogg Pl 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kellogg Pl 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kellogg Way 345 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kenmore Pl 2800 2920 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Kenmore Pl 2921 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Kenneth Robert Rd 300 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kent Pl 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kentia Ave 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Kentia Ave 700 899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Kenwood Rd 1200 1499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Keo Dr 5100 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Kern Dr 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Kestrel Ln 7702 7768 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kimball St 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Kimberly Ave 100 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Kinevan Rd 1 99 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
King Daniel Ln 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
King James Ct 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kings Way 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kingston Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kinman Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Kirk Dr 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Knapp Dr 700 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Knoll Circle Dr 1500 1599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Knollwood Dr 800 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Kodiak Ave 300 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Kowalski Ave 1300 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Kristen Ct 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Kroeber Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Barbara Dr 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
La Buena Tierra 600 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Cadena St 1 99 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Calera Way 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Casa Grande Cir 251 275 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Cima Rd 1300 1499 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
La Colina Rd 3900 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
La Combadura Rd 2900 2999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Coronilla Dr 1500 1899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
La Cresta Cir 1500 1599 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
La Cumbre Cir 1 199 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
La Cumbre Hills Ln 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 

S La Cumbre Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Cumbre Plaza Ln 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N La Cumbre Rd 1 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
S La Cumbre Rd 1 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

La Entrada 3500 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
La Espada Dr 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Flecha Ln 1 61 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Gama Way 4800 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Goleta Rd 5700 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Goleta Rd 6000 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Jolla Dr 100 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
La Josa Rd 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Ladera Rd 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Lita Ln 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
La Loma Way 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Marina 100 599 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
La Milpita Rd 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
La Paloma Ave 4300 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N La Patera Ln 100 1799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S La Patera Ln 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

La Patera Pl 6400 6436 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Paz Ave 100 199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Paz Rd 900 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Plata 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
La Rada 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Ramada Dr 4894 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Riata Ln 1300 1499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Roda Ave 600 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Salle Rd 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
La Senda 900 1099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
La Venta Dr 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
La Vereda Ln 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Vereda Rd 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Vista Del Oceano 400 1699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
La Vista Grande 1 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
La Vista Rd 1000 1599 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
La Vuelta Rd 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ladera St 200 399 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lado Dr 500 609 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lago Dr 0 4198 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lago Dr 600 609 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Lago Dr Even # 610 698 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lago Dr Odd # 611 699 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Lago Dr 4000 4165 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lagoon Rd 700 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Laguna Blanca Dr 3900 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Laguna St 300 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Laguna St 800 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lanai Rd 400 405 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lanai Rd 406 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lanark St 4700 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lancaster Pl 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Langlo Ranch Rd 7800 7899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Langlo Ter 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
L'Aquila Ln 600 699 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Larchmont Pl 654 679 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Largura Pl 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Alturas Cir 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Alturas Rd 1 1299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Alturas Rd 1300 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Armas Rd 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Las Canoas Ln 1000 1699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Canoas Pl 700 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Canoas Rd 1500 2499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Cruces Ct 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Las Encinas Rd 2500 2799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Entradas Dr 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Fuentes Dr 500 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Gaviotas 3100 3199 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Manos Ln 1200 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Olas Ave 1100 1199 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Las Olas Dr 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Las Ondas 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Las Palmas Dr 0 1499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Las Perlas Dr 501 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Las Positas Pl 1406 1499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Positas Rd 1500 1598 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Positas Rd Even # 2400 2614 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Positas Rd Odd # 2401 2613 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Las Positas Rd 2615 3098 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Las Rosas Ln 2200 2299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Las Tunas Rd 1800 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Tunas Rd 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Tunas Rd 1700 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Las Varas Canyon Rd 1155 2442 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lassen Dr 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lassen Pl 1 99 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lasuen Rd 1600 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Laundry Rd 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Laurel Canyon Rd 3100 3399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Laurel Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lawrence St 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lee Dr 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Leeds Ln 5700 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lemon Grove Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lemon Ranch Rd 1900 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Leroy Blvd 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Leslie Dr 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lexington Ave 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Liberty St 1200 1299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lido Way 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lighthouse Pl 1800 1899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Lighthouse Rd 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Lilac Dr 600 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lillie Hill 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lincoln Rd 3700 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Lincolnwood Dr 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Lincolnwood Pl 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Linda Rd 300 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lindito Ln 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Lindmar Dr 6300 6349 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Linfield Pl 439 494 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lingate Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lira Pl 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Litchfield Ln 500 899 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Litchfield Pl 1 25 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Live Oak Ln 1500 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Live Oaks Rd 400 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Llano Ave 4200 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lloyd Ave 300 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loma Alta Dr 100 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Loma Alta Dr Even # 300 898 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Loma Alta Dr Odd # 301 899 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Loma Media Rd Odd # 1 13 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loma Media Rd Even # 2 14 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loma Media Rd 16 499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loma St 1500 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loma Vista Ave 300 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lomita Rd 2900 3099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Longfellow Dr 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Longshore Pl 10 10 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lookout Hill Rd 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Lookout Park Rd 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lookout Rd 4800 4849 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lookout Rd 4850 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lopez Rd 300 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Loreto Pl 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lorinda Pl 1 99 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lorinda Way 2000 2099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Lorraine Ave 500 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Los Aguajes Ave 100 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Los Alamos Ave 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Los Alamos Pl 1300 1341 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

N Los Carneros Rd 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Los Carneros Rd 100 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Los Carneros Rd 1 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Los Carneros Way 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Los Feliz Dr 400 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

E Los Olivos St 1 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Los Olivos St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Los Olivos St 400 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Los Patos Way 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Los Pinos Dr 3300 3599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Los Pueblos Rd 1100 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Los Robles Ln 400 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Los Verdes Dr 400 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Lou Dillon Ct 200 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lou Dillon Ln 1400 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Louisa Ave 1600 1799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Louisiana Pl 5100 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Loureyro Rd 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Love Pl 100 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lowell Way 7200 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lowena Dr 800 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Lower Hyde 1054 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Loyola Dr 100 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Lucinda Ln 3000 3299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Lugar Del Consuelo 300 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Luneta Plz 1100 1199 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Lyon Pl 120 150 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Lyric Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Maceta Ln 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Madera Dr 7000 7199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Madrid Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Madrona Dr 3300 3599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Madrona Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Magdalena Pl 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Magna Vista St 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Magnolia Ave 1 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Malaga Cir 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Malaga Dr 299 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Maley Dr 5700 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Maleza Way 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mallard Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Malva Ave 6144 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Manchester Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mandarin Dr 5800 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Manderina Ct 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Manitou Cir 0 1558 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Manitou Ln 1221 1228 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Manitou Rd 1000 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Manzanillo Dr 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Manzanita Rd Even # 2700 2798 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Manzanita Rd Odd # 2701 2799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Maple Ave 600 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Marbury Dr 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Margo St 800 899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Maria Ygnacia Ln Even # 600 684 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Maria Ygnacia Ln Odd # 601 685 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Maria Ygnacia Ln 686 991 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Maria Ygnacia Ln 992 1799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mariana Way 3700 3899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Maricopa Dr 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Marilla Ave 800 899 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Marilyn Way 3000 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Marina Dr 3400 3707 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Marina Dr Even # 3708 3998 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Marina Dr Odd # 3709 3999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Marina Dr 4000 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mariposa Dr 0 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mariposa Ln 900 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mariquita Dr 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Market Place Dr 6900 7099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Marlborough Dr 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Marquard Ter 1500 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Marstone Ln 5800 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Marxmiller Pl 400 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Marymount Way 7000 7199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
E Mason St 1 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
E Mason St 400 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mason St 900 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mason St Even # 1200 1230 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mason St Odd # 1201 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mason St Even # 1232 1398 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mason St 1301 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Mason St 1 399 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

Mateo Ct 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mathilda Dr 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Matorral Cir 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Matorral Way 5104 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Matthews St 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
May Ct 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mayrum St 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mccaw Ave 3300 3599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
McCloskey Pl 400 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
McDonald Place 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
McKinley St 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mclean Ln 500 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Meadow Ln 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Meadow Wood Ln 500 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Meadowbrook Dr 300 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Meadowlace Ct 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Meadowlark Ln 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Meadows Ln Even # 102 146 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Medcliff Rd 2400 2599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Medio Rd 900 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Meigs Rd 100 899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Mellifont Ave 300 399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Memory Ln 2639 2695 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mendocino Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mentor Dr 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mercedes Ln 1100 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Merida Dr 200 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Meru Ln 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Mesa Ln 1 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mesa Rd 400 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mesa Rd 1100 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mesa School Ln 2400 2799 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mesa Verde Dr 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 

E Micheltorena St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Micheltorena St Even # 500 800 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Micheltorena St Odd # 501 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Micheltorena St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Micheltorena St Even # 500 698 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Micheltorena St Odd # 501 699 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Micheltorena St 700 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Middle Rd 100 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Midwick Pl 1700 1799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mills Way 400 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
N Milpas St Odd # 1 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Milpas St Even # 2 898 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Milpas St Odd # 801 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Milpas St 900 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Milpas St Odd # 1 111 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Milpas St Even # 2 498 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Milpas St Odd # 113 499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Mimosa Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mint Ln 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Mira Vista Ave 1600 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miracanon Ln 1205 1245 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Miradero Dr 2700 2899 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miradero Ln 100 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miramar Ave 1 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miramar Bch 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miramar Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miramesa Dr 0 1699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Miramonte Ave 300 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Miramonte Dr 400 1099 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Miramonte Dr 1100 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mirano Dr 7300 7499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mission Canyon Ln 900 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mission Canyon Pl 1220 1300 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mission Canyon Rd 600 2499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mission Oaks Ln 700 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mission Park Dr 700 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mission Ridge Rd 600 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Mission St 1 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Mission St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Mission St 400 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Mission St 700 999 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Mockingbird Ln 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Modena Way 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Even # 2000 2398 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Odd # 2001 2231 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Odd # 2233 2399 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Even # 2400 2556 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Odd # 2401 2699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Even # 2558 3598 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Modoc Rd Odd # 3319 3599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Modoc Rd 3600 3799 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Modoc Rd 3800 3871 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Modoc Rd 3872 3999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Modoc Rd 4000 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Moffett Pl 100 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mohawk Rd 100 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Momouth Ave 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Monarch Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Monique Ct 7100 7199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mono Dr 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Montalvo Way 3600 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Monte Cristo Ln 1000 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Monte Dr Even # 608 960 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Monte Dr 609 1099 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Monte Vista Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Monte Vista Rd 1400 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Montecito Pl 1300 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Montecito St 1 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
E Montecito St 200 499 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Montecito St 500 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Montecito St 900 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Montecito St 1 399 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
W Montecito St Even # 400 698 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Montecito St Odd # 401 519 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
W Montecito St Odd # 521 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

Monterey Pines St 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Monterey St 2000 2199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Montgomery St 400 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Montrose Pl 2500 2799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Moore Rd 1600 1699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Morada Ln 1 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
More Mesa Dr 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
More Ranch Rd 200 537 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
More Ranch Rd Even # 538 1098 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
More Ranch Rd Odd # 539 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
More Ranch Rd 1100 1370 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Moreno Rd 700 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Moreton Bay Ln 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Morrison Ave 1300 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Motor Way 320 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mount Calvary Rd 2100 2599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mountain Ave 1300 2199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Mountain Dr 1 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Mountain Dr 1200 1899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Mountain Dr 1 304 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Mountain Dr 1295 1305 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Mountain Dr 1 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mountain Dr 800 1673 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mountain Dr 1674 1699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Mountain View Dr 1 99 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Mountain View Rd 1200 1299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mountain View Rd Even # 1300 1340 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mountain View Rd Odd # 1301 1341 Washington La Cumbre San Marcos 
Mountain View Rd 1342 1498 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Muirfield Dr 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Mulberry Ave 600 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Murietta Juncal Rd 3400 3801 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Murrell Rd 2400 2699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Myrtle Ave 500 599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Napa Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Naranjo Dr 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Nathan Rd 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Natoma Ave 100 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Nectarine Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Neil Park Ave 1000 1099 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Neil Park Ave 1300 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Newcastle Ave 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Newcastle Cir 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Newport Dr 7500 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Newton Rd 1000 1099 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Nicholas Ln 1 398 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Nicholas Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ninos Dr 500 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Nirvana Rd 1100 1199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Noel Ct 550 580 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Nogal Dr 1 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Nogales Ave 200 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Nopal St 1 599 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St Even # 900 1098 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St Odd # 901 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St Even # 1100 1198 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St Odd # 1101 1199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Nopal St 1200 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Nopalitos Way 1 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Norma Way 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Norman Ln 800 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Northgate Dr 300 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Northridge Rd 1 1499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Northview Rd 400 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Nueces Dr 4400 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Oak Ave 2000 2099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Oak Creek Canyon 1355 1398 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak Crest Dr 2500 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Oak Glen Dr 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Oak Grove Dr 600 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak Grove Ln 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak Park Ln 2100 2399 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Oak Rd 200 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak Ridge Rd 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Oak Springs Ln 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak St 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oak View Ln 200 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Oak Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Oakside Way 1045 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ocean Meadow Pl 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ocean Rd 700 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ocean View Ave 1 76 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ocean Vista Ln 1000 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ocean Walk Ln 300 330 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Oceano Ave 1 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Ogram Rd 4800 4939 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ogram Rd 4940 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Old Coast Hwy 400 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Old Mill Rd 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Old Oak Pl 4975 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Old Ranch Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Oleander Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Olive Ave 1700 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Olive Mill Ln 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Olive Mill Rd 0 299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Olive Rd 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

S Olive St 1 99 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Olive St 300 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Olive St 800 1799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oliver Rd Odd # 1 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Oliver Rd Even # 2 398 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Olney St 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ontare Hills Ln 100 114 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Ontare Rd 1 326 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Ontare Rd Odd # 327 799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
N Ontare Rd Even # 328 798 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Ontare Rd 800 1599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Ontare Rd 1 199 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Oramas Rd 1500 1699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orange Ave 1 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Orange Ave 800 899 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Orange Blossom Ln 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Orange Grove Ave 1400 1499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orchard Ave 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orchard Park Ln 5300 5330 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Orchid Dr 1100 1399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Orella St 2500 2699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orena Ave 500 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orilla Del Mar 400 1099 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oriole Rd 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orizaba Ln 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Orizaba Rd 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ortega Hill Rd 2000 2299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ortega Ridge Rd Odd # 201 239 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Ortega St 1 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Ortega St 900 1299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Ortega St 1 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Ortega St 500 799 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 

Osito Ct 3700 3799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Otono Dr 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Overlook Ln 1500 1899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Overpass Rd 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Overpass Rd 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Owen Rd 500 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Owl Ridge Rd Odd # 1481 1491 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Oxford Pl 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pacific Ave 1342 1499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Pacific Coast Dr 2200 2223 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

Rev. 5/20/2020 - Student Services Page 31 of 49 



  
  

       

   
  
  
   

    
   

   
  
  
   
    

    
    
   
    
    

   
   

    
   

 
   

    
   
  

   
   

  
   

   
   

    
   

   
   
   
   

  
   

  
  
  

  
   

   
   

   
   
   

   
   
    

SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Pacific Oaks Rd 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pacific Oaks Rd 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pacific View 0 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Packing House Rd 2000 2056 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paderno Ct 700 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Padova Dr 7200 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Padre St 1 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Padre St 400 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Padre St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Padre St 400 499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Painted Cave Rd 1 2635 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Painted Cave Rd Even # 2636 2656 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Painted Cave Rd Odd # 2637 2657 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Painted Cave Rd 2658 2755 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Painted Cave Rd 2756 2899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pala Ln 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Palace Ct 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Palermo Dr 700 1099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Palisades Dr 100 399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Palm Ave 200 399 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Palm Tree Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Palo Alto Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paloma Dr Even # 4100 4120 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Paloma Dr Odd # 4101 4199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Palomino Rd 1000 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Palomino Ridge Ln 2800 2840 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Palos Verdes Dr 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pampas Ave 1700 1899 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Panchita Pl 1300 1399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Panorama Pl 2800 2899 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Para Grande Ln Even # 500 698 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Para Grande Ln Odd # 501 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pardall Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Parejo Cir 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Parejo Dr 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Parejo Dr 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Park Cir 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Park Hill Ln 700 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

W Park Ln 700 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Park Ln 600 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Park Pl 1400 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Parker Way 1 99 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Parkhurst Dr 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Parks Rd 2500 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Parkway Dr 2200 2299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Parkwood Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Parma Rd 800 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pasado Rd 6600 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Alicante 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Almeria 2000 2099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Cameo 5100 5199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Paseo Cameo 5200 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Del Descanso 300 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Del Ocaso 1400 1499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Del Pinon 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Del Refugio 2900 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Ferrelo 800 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paseo Los Santos 964 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Paseo Orlando 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Palmilla 6000 6099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Redondo 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Paseo Rio 5300 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Paseo Tranquillo 2900 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paso Robles Dr 300 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Paterna Rd 1500 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Patricia Ln 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N Patterson Ave Odd # 1 367 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave Even # 2 574 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
N Patterson Ave Odd # 369 575 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave Even # 576 848 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
N Patterson Ave Odd # 577 849 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave Even # 850 878 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
N Patterson Ave Odd # 851 1037 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave Even # 880 1038 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave 1039 1150 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Patterson Ave 1151 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Patterson Ave Odd # 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Patterson Ave Even # 2 198 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S Patterson Ave Even # 200 998 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S Patterson Ave Odd # 201 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
S Patterson Ave 1000 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

Paxton Ct 7700 7799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Payeras St 1600 1799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Payton St 4800 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Peach Grove Ln 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pebble Beach Dr 200 361 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pebble Hill Dr 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pebble Hill Ln 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pebble Hill Pl 1 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pedernal Ave 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

E Pedregosa St 1 399 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Pedregosa St 400 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Pedregosa St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Pedregosa St 400 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Pedregosa St 700 1199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Pembroke Ave 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pembroke Ct 5609 5686 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pemm Pl 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Pennell Rd 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Penny Ln 200 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Pepper Ln 1300 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pepper Ln Even # 1200 1254 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Pepper Ln Odd # 1201 1275 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pepper Ln 1256 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pepper Tree Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Pepperdine Ct 410 469 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Peppergrass Ct 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Peregrina Rd 500 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Peres Rd 1 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pereza Cir 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Periwinkle Ln 500 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Perry Ct 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pescadero Dr 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Pesetas Ln 1 299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Phelps Rd 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Phelps Rd Even # 6900 7666 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Phelps Rd Odd # 6901 7667 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Phelps Rd 7668 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Philinda Ave 900 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Picacho Ln 500 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Picasso Rd 6500 6699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Picay Ln 700 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pico Ave 600 699 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Piedmont Rd 300 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Piedras Dr 2100 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pilgrim Terrace Dr 600 799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Pimiento Ln 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pine Ave 200 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pine Dr 1 2499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Pine Spring Ln 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Pine Tree Ln 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pine Tree Pl 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pintura Dr 400 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Pipeline Pl 6564 6594 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pismo Beach Cir 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pitos St 1200 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pitzer Ct 407 469 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Placencia St 5900 5959 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Placencia St 5959 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Placer Dr 1 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Placida Pl 1000 1099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Plaza Aleman 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Plaza Bonita 2000 2199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Plaza De Sonadores 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Plaza Del Monte 1000 1299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Plaza Dr 1 23 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Plaza Dr 24 99 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Plaza Pacifica 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Plaza Rubio 400 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Plumas Ave 1 53 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Plunkett Ln 5301 5360 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Poinsettia Way Even # 700 898 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Poinsettia Way Odd # 701 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Poinsettia Way Even # 5164 5266 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Poinsettia Way Odd # 5165 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Poinsettia Way Even # 5268 5298 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Pomar Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pomona Ct 415 470 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ponderosa Way 4900 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Poppyfield Pl 542 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Por La Mar Cir 100 699 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Por La Mar Dr 400 1130 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Portesuello Ave 800 999 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Portesuello Ave 1000 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Portofino Way 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Portola Ln 1 99 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Posilipo Ln 1600 1699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Posthole Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Powers Ave 100 199 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pozzo Cir 4220 4230 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Presidio Ave 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Primavera Rd 3900 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Primavera Rd 4100 4163 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Princeton Ave 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Prospect Ave 1700 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Pueblo Ave 3800 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 

E Pueblo St 1 299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Pueblo St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Pueblo St 400 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Pueblo Vista Rd 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Puente Dr 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Puente Dr 200 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Puente Plz 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Puerto Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Puesta Del Sol 2500 2778 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Puesta Del Sol 2779 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Punta Gorda St 700 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Punta Gorda St 900 1399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Quarantina St 1 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Quarantina St 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Quarantina St 1 199 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Queen Ann Ln 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Quinientos St 400 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Quinientos St 900 1252 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Quinientos St 1253 1299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Quinto St 1 99 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Quinto St 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Quinto St 400 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 

Raddue Ave 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rametto Ln 800 815 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rametto Rd 100 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ramitas Rd 4000 4099 Adams La Colina San Marcos 
Ramming Way 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Ramona Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Ranch Ln 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rancheria St 300 499 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ranchita Vista Rd 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rancho Asoleado Dr 4200 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Randall Rd 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Randolph Rd 800 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ravenscroft Dr 200 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rebecca Ln 1200 1299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Red Rose Ln 500 599 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Red Rose Way 1900 2099 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Red Rose Way 2100 2399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Reddick St 700 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Redwood Way 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Reed Ct 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Reef Ct 200 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Rex Eckles Rd 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rex Pl 400 450 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rhoads Ave 4800 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rialto Ln 1300 1399 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ribera Dr 200 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Ricardo Ave 500 699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Richardson Ave 500 599 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Richelle Ln 1200 1299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Richland Dr 3300 3499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ridge Ln 800 2199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ridge View Rd 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rim Rd 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rincon Vista Rd 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rinconada Rd 1000 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rio Vista Dr 7800 7999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rip Curl Pl 30 64 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ripley St 500 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Riven Rock Rd 700 727 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Riven Rock Rd Even # 728 898 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Riven Rock Rd Odd # 729 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Robbie Cir 7900 7999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Robbins St 1300 2099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Robert Troup Rd 1 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Roberto Ave 600 899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Roberts Pl 300 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Robin Hill Rd 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Roble Dr 1400 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Roble Ln 800 1199 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rochester Way 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rock Gate Rd 1200 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rockbridge Rd 700 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rockcreek Rd 3600 3699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Rockwood Dr 600 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rocoso Way 5011 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rogers Drive 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rolling Brook Ln 600 642 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Romaine Dr 1 299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Romero Canyon Rd 600 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ronda Dr 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rosa Linda Way 567 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rosario Dr 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rosario Park Rd 200 299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rosarita Ln 700 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rose Ave 300 499 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rose Ln 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Rosemary Ln 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rosemead St 200 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Rossier Ln 1800 1899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Rossmore Rd 600 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rothbury Pl 7547 7584 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Round Hill Rd 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Round Tree Rd 4120 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Royal Linda Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Rubio Rd 1 99 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Russell Way 600 799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Ruth Ave 400 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Rutherford St 200 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sabado Tarde Rd 6500 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sage Hill Rd 941 1399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Saint Albans Pl 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint Ann Dr 1 99 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Saint Charles Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint Francis Way 1 136 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Saint George Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint Ives Pl 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint James Dr 2100 2299 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Saint Josephs St 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint Marys Ln 900 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Saint Vincent Ave 900 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Salida Del Sol 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Salinas Pl 1300 1499 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Salinas St 1 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Salinas St 1 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Salisbury Ave 100 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
N Salsipuedes St 1 399 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Salsipuedes St 400 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Salsipuedes St 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Salsipuedes St Even # 1200 1498 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
N Salsipuedes St Odd # 1201 1499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Salvar Rd 4200 4231 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Salvar Rd 4232 4299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Samarkand Dr 200 3099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Andres St Even # 900 1090 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Andres St Odd # 901 1045 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Andres St Odd # 1047 1999 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Andres St Even # 1092 1498 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Andres St Even # 1500 1998 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
San Angelo Ave 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Anselo Way 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Antero Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Antonio Creek Rd 800 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Antonio Ct 4730 4737 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N San Antonio Rd 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S San Antonio Rd 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

San Anzio Way 22 60 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Ardo Way 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Bari Way 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Benito Way 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Bergamo Dr 7400 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Bernardo Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Blanco Dr 7400 7499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Blas Pl 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Carlos Rd 900 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Carpino Dr 7400 7493 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Cassino Way 7500 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Clemente St 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Como Way 7533 7584 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Diego Rd 1000 1099 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Dimas Ave 1 99 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Domingo Dr 300 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Federico Ave 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Felipe Dr 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Fermo Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Fernando Dr 600 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Gabriel Ln 3600 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Gonzalo Ave 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Gordiano Ave 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Jano Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Jose Ln 3500 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Juan Pl 5052 5087 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Julian Ave 100 9499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Julian Pl 1300 1399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Julio Ave 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Lazaro Way 0 5173 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Leandro Ln 1500 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Leandro Park Rd 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Leandro Pl 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Lorenzo Dr 5000 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Lucas Way 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Ct 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Pass Rd Odd # 1 627 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Pass Rd Even # 2 98 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Pass Rd Even # 100 950 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
San Marcos Pass Rd Odd # 701 799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
San Marcos Pass Rd Odd # 801 951 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Pass Rd Even # 952 2998 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marcos Pass Rd Odd # 953 2999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

N San Marcos Rd 1 1037 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
N San Marcos Rd 1038 2221 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
N San Marcos Rd 2222 2399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S San Marcos Rd 100 711 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

San Marcos Trout Club 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Marino Dr 300 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Martin Way 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
San Mateo Ave 1 73 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Miguel Ave 1200 1599 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Milano Dr 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Napoli Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Nicolas Ave 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Onofre Rd 500 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Pablo Ln 3500 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Pascual St 500 999 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Pascual St 1000 1499 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Pascual St 1500 1999 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Patricio Dr 5400 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Pedro Ln 3600 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
San Pesaro Dr 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Pica Way 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Rafael Ave 100 1399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
San Ramon Dr 631 774 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Remo Dr 3600 3618 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Remo Dr 3619 3799 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
San Ricardo Dr 100 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Rodrigo Ave 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Roque Rd 1 1699 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Rossano Dr 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
San Simeon Dr 4800 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Vicente Dr 5000 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
San Ysidro Ln 700 999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
San Ysidro Rd 100 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sand Castle Pl 6616 6680 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sandcrawler Ct 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sanderling Ln 10 242 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sandpiper Ln 1000 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sandspit Rd 1 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sandy Pl 2000 2099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sanford Ct 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Ana Ave 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Ana Pl 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Angela Ln 500 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Anita Rd 200 499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Santa Barbara Shores Dr 200 369 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Barbara Shores Dr 370 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Barbara Shores Dr 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Barbara St Odd # 1 99 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Barbara St Even # 2 98 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Barbara St 100 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Barbara St 800 1999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Barbara St 2000 2599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Santa Catalina St 200 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Clara Way 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Cruz Blvd 1 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Elena Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Fe Ln 1422 1448 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Fe Pl 400 499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Felicia Dr 1 7099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Isabel Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Lucia Ave 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Marguerita Dr 600 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Marguerita Way 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Santa Maria Ln 3500 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Santa Monica Way 200 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Paula Ave 100 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Rita Cir 1300 1399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Rosa Ave 1300 1699 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Rosa Ln 200 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Rosa Pl 100 299 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Santa Rosalia Way 300 367 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Susana Ave 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Susana Pl 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Santa Teresita Dr 1200 1499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Teresita Way 1 99 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Ynez Ct 200 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santa Ynez St 1 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santecito Dr 700 799 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santiago Rd 2200 2299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Santo Tomas Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Saratoga Ct 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Savona Ave 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Scenic Dr 400 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
School Bus Ln 5800 5899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
School House Rd 1300 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Schulte Ln 0 369 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Scott Ct 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Scripps Crescent St 6900 7099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sea Cliff Rd 3000 3199 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sea Cove Ln 220 231 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sea Gull Dr 7400 7599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sea Ledge Ln 3400 3599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sea Ledge Ln Even # 3476 3486 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sea Ledge Ln Odd # 3477 3487 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sea Ranch Dr 400 899 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sea Star 6500 6500 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Seaview Dr 1 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Seaview Rd 400 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Seaway Dr 7000 7099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Segovia Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Selrose Ln 200 2599 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Selwyn Cir 2900 2999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Senda Verde 800 1199 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Sequoia Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Serena Rd 2800 3099 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Serenidad Pl 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Seville Rd 6500 6599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

N Shadow Hills Blvd 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S Shadow Hills Blvd 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

Shadow Hills Blvd 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Shadow Hills Cir 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Shadowbrook Dr 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Shamrock Ave 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Shasta Ln 400 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Shearton Way 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sheffield Dr 100 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sheridan Ave 1900 1999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sherman Rd 300 399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sherwood Dr 100 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Shirrell Way 6000 6099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Shoreline Dr 0 536 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Shoreline Dr 800 1799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Shoreline Dr 5200 5399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sierra Madre Dr 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sierra Madre Rd 4600 4799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sierra St 600 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sierra Vista Rd 1 399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Silkberry Ln 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Silver Fern Ct 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Silvestre Rd 1200 1299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sinaloa Dr 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Skyline Cir 1 199 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Skyline Way 1300 2399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Skyview Dr Even # 700 998 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Skyview Dr Odd # 701 999 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Smoke Tree Ln 4100 4299 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 

E Sola St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Sola St 500 599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Sola St 600 699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Sola St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Sola St 500 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Solana Ct 1 99 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Soledad Ave 800 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 

N Soledad St 1 799 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Soledad St 1 199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Soledad St 300 399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Somerset Dr 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sommer Ln 1 98 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sonoma Ave 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sonora Dr 2300 2399 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sonriente Rd 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sontag Place 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Spring Rd 1200 1299 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Spring St 700 999 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Springbrook Ct 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Spruce Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Spur Valley Rd 1200 1399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Spyglass Ridge Rd 2800 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Squires Place 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stacie Caoch Rd 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Stacy Ln 3900 3999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Stadium Rd 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stagecoach Rd 5000 5675 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stagecoach Rd 5972 6699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Standard Badger Rd 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Stanford Pl 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stanley Dr 200 599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Stanley Soto Pl 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stanwood Dr 1800 2299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Stanwood Dr 2300 2499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State Hwy 154 0 798 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
State St 1 311 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
State St Even # 312 798 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 313 999 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
State St Even # 800 1998 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 1001 1999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Even # 2000 2598 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 2001 2599 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Even # 2600 3698 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 2601 3043 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 3045 3699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
State St Even # 3700 3998 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 3701 3999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
State St Even # 4000 4040 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
State St Odd # 4001 4041 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
State St 4042 4365 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Stearns Wharf 200 209 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Sterrett Ave 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Stevens Rd 300 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Stinson Way 5679 5683 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stoddard Ln 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Stone Meadow Ln 500 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Stonecreek Rd 1200 1299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Stonehouse Ln 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Storke Rd 1 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Story Place 0 99999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stow Canyon Rd 5600 5921 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stow Canyon Rd 5922 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Stratford Pl 2000 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Strehle Ln 7300 7399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Suellen Ct 6000 6099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sueno Rd 6600 6799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sumida Gardens Ln 100 148 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Summit Ln 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Summit Rd 800 992 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Summit Rd 993 1099 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Summit Rd 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sungate Ranch Rd 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Sunrise Hill Ln 1 77 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sunrise Hill Ln 78 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sunrise Vista Way 600 699 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sunset Ave 1700 1899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sunset Dr 3600 3699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Sunset Rd 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Sunset Ridge Rd 6182 6214 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Surf View Dr 600 799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Surfrider Way 5663 5701 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Surrey Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sussex Ct 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sutton Ave 600 699 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Sweet Rain Pl 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sweetwater Way 6700 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sycamore Ave 2500 2599 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Even # 1300 1824 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Odd # 1301 1333 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Odd # 1335 1335 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Odd # 1337 1899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Even # 1826 2998 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Odd # 1901 2899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Canyon Rd Odd # 2901 2999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Ln 200 299 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Ter 40 50 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sycamore Ter 60 100 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sycamore Vista Rd Even # 500 598 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Vista Rd Odd # 501 579 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Vista Rd Odd # 581 599 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Sycamore Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Sylvan Dr 100 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tabano Way 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tabor Ln 600 699 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tajo Dr 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tallant Rd 400 2699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Technology Dr 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tecolote Ave 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tehama Dr 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tellina Way 5500 5599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ten Acre Rd 2100 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tepic Pl 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Terni Ln 700 799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Terrace Rd 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Terrace Rd 400 499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Terrace Vista Ln 100 199 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Thames Ct 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Thomas Ave 1700 1799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Thornwood Dr 5700 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Throne Ct 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Tiburon Bay Ln 100 199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tiburon Pl 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tierra Bella 3600 3699 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Tierra Cielo Ln 1 99 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tila Pl 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tinker Way 1 99 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Tisha Ct 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Todos Santos Ln 2600 2699 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tollis Ave 1900 1999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Toltec Dr 5400 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Toltec Pl 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Toltec Way 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Toluca Ct 5200 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Torero Rd 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Torino Dr 3600 3999 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Torito Rd 2986 2999 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tornoe Rd 800 999 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Torrey Pl 600 639 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Touran Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Toyon Dr 1 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Traci Dr 5300 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Transfer Ave 400 499 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Treasure Dr 2500 2599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Tree Farm Ln 5401 5490 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tremonto Rd 900 1099 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Trigo Rd 6500 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Trocha Way 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tropic Dr 300 5799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Trudi Ct 0 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Trudi Dr 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Tunnel Rd 1000 1499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tunnel Ridge Ln 2600 2634 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Tuolumne Dr 7100 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

N Turnpike Rd 1 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
S Turnpike Rd 0 40 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

Twin Oak Rd 800 899 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Twinridge Rd 1400 1599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Tye Rd 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Uhlan Ct 200 299 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Ukiah St 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Union St 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
University Dr 5000 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
University Dr 5300 5399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
University Rd 0 598 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Upper Hyde 1100 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vala Dr 600 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Valdez Ave 1 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Valdivia Dr 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Valencia Ave 1400 1499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Valencia Dr 2800 2999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 

E Valerio St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
E Valerio St 500 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Valerio St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Valerio St 500 699 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
W Valerio St 700 1599 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Vales St 800 899 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Valley Club Rd 400 599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vaquerito Pl 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vaquero Ln 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vega Dr 1 399 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Veloz Dr 2100 2199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Venado Dr 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Venitia Ln 3700 3799 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Ventura Beach Dr 7600 7699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Ventura Dr 2800 3099 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Verano Dr 100 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Verde Mar 600 699 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Verde Vista Dr 2700 2999 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Verdugo Pl 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Verdura Ave 6100 6199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Cordillera 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Del Ciervo 200 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Del Padre 8300 8499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Galeria 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Leyenda 1 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Parque 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vereda Pradera 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Verhelle Rd 1 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vernal Ave 100 299 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vernon Rd 2700 2899 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Verona Ave 100 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Veronica Pl 1500 1599 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Veronica Springs Rd 800 1299 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Via Abajo 0 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Abrigada 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Airosa 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Alba 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Alegre 4400 4499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Alicia 0 173 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Andorra 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Bendita 4400 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Bolzano 900 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Brigitte 0 1355 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Brocha 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Campobello 800 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Carisma 1700 1799 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Via Carretas 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Cayente 4400 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Chaparral 900 1179 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Clarice 4500 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Corona 4300 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Covello 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Via Del Cielo 100 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Via Del Mar 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Del Rey 1100 1199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Dichosa 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Diego 3900 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Docena 800 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via El Cuadro 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via El Encantador 200 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Encanto 1 99 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Esparto 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Esperanza 4200 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Fiori 5800 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Fruteria 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Gaitero 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Gaitero 1000 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Gennita 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Glorieta 4300 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Granada 800 893 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Hierba 400 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Huerto 4500 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Jacinto 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Jero 7700 7799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Laguna 3874 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Lara 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Las Brisas 3800 3899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Lee 100 175 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Lemora 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Los Padres 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Los Santos 4600 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Los Santos 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Lucero 3800 4099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Manana 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Maria 4500 4599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Merano 1000 1099 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Messina 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Miguel 600 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Nieto 920 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Orquida 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Parva 4974 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Pasilla Odd # 401 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Piccoli 4900 4999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Presada 0 4399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Ravenna 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Regina 900 1299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Reposo 700 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Roblada 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Rojo 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Roma 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Rosa 400 499 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Via Rosita 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Rubi 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Via Rueda 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Saladita 4620 4623 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Salerno 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Senda 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Sevilla 200 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Via Sinuosa 500 599 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Tarrega 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Tranquila 500 1199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Trento 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Via Trepadora 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Tusa 1 199 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Via Valverde 5100 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Veneto 1300 1399 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Vistosa 4500 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Via Zorro 4000 4099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 

E Victoria St 1 499 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Victoria St 500 799 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Victoria St 1 499 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Victoria St 500 1099 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 

Vieja Dr 4100 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vieja Dr 4700 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Villa Ave 1600 1799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Village Ln 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Village Terrace Dr 5900 5999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vincente Way 800 999 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Vincenti Pl 1400 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vine Ave 700 799 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vine Ave 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vineyard Rd 5300 5499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Vintage Ranch Ln 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Violet Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Virginia Ln 1 99 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Virginia Rd 1300 1399 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Viscaino Rd 1200 1299 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vista Arroyo 3200 3299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Vista Bahia 5100 5121 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista Bahia 5122 5299 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista Buena Rd 4600 4699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista Clara Rd 4100 4199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista De La Cumbre 100 399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vista De La Mesa Dr 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista De La Mesa Dr Even # 968 1026 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista De La Mesa Dr Odd # 969 1027 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista De La Playa Ln 400 499 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Vista De Lejos Dr 900 999 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Vista Del Campo 2200 2499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Vista Del Mar Dr 1 299 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Vista Del Pueblo 1000 1099 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Vista Elevada 2800 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Vista Madera 2300 2399 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Vista Pacifica 300 399 Washington La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Vista Vallejo 500 799 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Volante Pl 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 

N Voluntario St 1 899 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Voluntario St 1 199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
S Voluntario St 200 399 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 

Wade Ct 1 99 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Wagon Wheel Dr 7700 7899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Wakefield Rd 400 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Waldron Ave 1100 1199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Wallace Ave 2200 2409 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Walnut Ave 1100 1199 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Walnut Ln 1 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Walnut Park Dr 5000 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Walnut Park Ln 600 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Walnut Pl 5100 5199 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Walnut Rd 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Ward Dr 400 999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Warwick Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Wavecrest Ct 200 209 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Weldon Pl 700 799 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Weldon Rd 800 999 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Wellington Ave 2300 2399 Peabody SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Wentworth Ave 500 899 McKinley La Cumbre San Marcos 
Wessex Ct 500 558 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Western Ave 700 799 Harding La Cumbre San Marcos 
Westmont Rd 600 1199 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Westmoreland Pl 6200 6299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Westwood Dr 700 799 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
Whimbrel Ln 7801 7972 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
White Ave 2200 2399 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 
White Rose Ln 3801 3817 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Whitman St 400 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Whitney Ct 5000 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Whittier Dr 6900 6999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Williams Way 2700 2899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Willina Ln 1500 1599 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Willow Springs Ct 48 88 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Willow Springs Ln 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Willow Walk 700 799 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Willowglen Pl 1 99 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Willowglen Rd 600 899 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Willowgrove Dr 6800 6899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Wilson Ave 100 199 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Wilson St 200 299 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
Winchester Canyon Rd Even # 0 198 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Canyon Rd Odd # 1 199 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Canyon Rd 200 499 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Canyon Rd Even # 7900 7998 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Canyon Rd Odd # 7901 7999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Cir 7900 7999 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winchester Dr 200 299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
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SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Boundary by Street Address 

Dir Street Name Odd/Even # Low Number High Number Elem Sch Jr High High Sch 
Winchester Pl 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Winding Creek Ln 700 799 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Winding Way 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Windsor Ave 400 699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Windsor Ct 800 899 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Windsor Way 800 899 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Winther Way 900 1099 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Winthrop Ct 800 899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Woodale Ln 1 99 Roosevelt SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Woodland Dr 700 899 Cleveland SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Woodleaf Ln 500 599 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Woodley Ct 300 399 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Woodley Rd 300 499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Wyant Rd 1300 1499 Other Dist. SB Junior Santa Barbara 
Wye Rd 1 199 Other Dist. La Colina Santa Barbara 
Wyola Rd 300 499 Adams La Cumbre San Marcos 
Yankee Farm Rd 400 3199 Monroe La Cumbre San Marcos 

E Yanonali St 1 199 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 
E Yanonali St 200 899 Washington SB Junior Santa Barbara 
E Yanonali St 900 1399 Franklin SB Junior Santa Barbara 
W Yanonali St 1 399 McKinley La Cumbre Santa Barbara 

Yaple Ave 4900 5099 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Yield Hill Way 0 673 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Yolo Ln 7200 7299 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
York Pl 5600 5699 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Yuba Ln 1 99 Other Dist. Goleta Valley Dos Pueblos 
Zink Ave 300 699 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
Zink Pl 4800 4899 Other Dist. La Colina San Marcos 
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